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НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом  на 06.12.2018р.

Грицаєнко Юлія Іванівна

Бова Тетяна Вікторівна

Білик Марина Василівна

Відділення НПУ в Київській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенти

Копейчиков Іван Володимирович

Іщенко Оксана Вікторівна

Іщук Інна Василівна 

Калініченко Ірина Іванівна

Запісочний Олег Володимирович

Дишлева Тетяна Володимирівна 

Лисогор Олег Анатолійович

Луб'яніченко Алла Василівна 

Лагода Олександр Сергійович

Кузнєцова Олена Володимирівна

Кузьменко Світлана Іванівна

Кравченко Лілія Геннадіївна

Панкевич Ольга Станіславівна

Писаний Віктор Григорович

Нельзін Максим Сергійович

Нельзіна Ірина Миколаївна

Мельничук Ірина Митрофанівна

Маховка Юлія Іванівна

Ступаченко Надія Володимирівна

Станчик Світлана Борисівна

Сидоренко Юлія Вікторівна

Семенець Олександр Анатолійович

Сазанов Федір Васильович

Почтарьов Сергій Олександрович

Васалатьєва Олена Анатоліївна-ДНК

ДНК

Чорноног Віталій Павлович

Швець Сергій Петрович

Хоменко Тетяна Леонідівна

Ткаченко Мирослава Миколаївна

Плющ Наталія Василівна ДНК

Коляденко Ярослав Васильович-ДНК

Кардашевська Марта Володимирівна-ДНК

Воробей Тетяна Петрівна-ДНК

Грисюк Олена Василівна-ДНК

Дяченко Людмила Євгенівна-ДНК

Журавель Алла Миколаївна-ДНК

Селецький Юрій Олегович-ДНК



465,39

306,68

1 396,43

1 776,47

16 564,32

3 015,34

1 439,91

2 007,96

47,79

3 996,84

6 056,48

Юхта Лідія Миколаївна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Цимбалюк Вікторія Миколаївна-ДНК

Шило Олександр Степанович ДНК

Тищенко Ніна Володимирівна-ДНК

Шестопал Олена Петрівна

Потапов Михайло Юрійович, прип діяльн з 

13.11.2017р. 

Довбня Ігор Вікторович ПОМЕР

Капишіна Наталія Миколаївна припинила з 

10.10.2017 року, наказ №627/6 від 

09.10.2017

Маховка Володимир Володимирович 

ПОМЕР

Мельник Ганна Олександрівна -декрет 

10.2013-10.2016
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